45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Male Monthly Rates for $500,000.00

Guaranteed Level

Guaranteed Level

Guaranteed Level

Guaranteed Level

10 Year Preferred Plus 10 Year Preferred 20 Year Preferred Plus 20 Year Preferred
$31.05 540.14 549.65 $60.46
$33.65 543.16 $53.98 $65.65
$36.24 $46.62 $59.17 $71.28
$40.14 $50.95 $65.22 578.63
$43.60 $55.71 $71.28 $85.98
$47.92 $60.90 $77.76 $94.20
$52.25 $65.65 $85.12 $102.42
$57.44 §70.84 $93.33 $111.93
$63.92 $77.76 $102.85 $123.61
570.41 $84.68 $113.23 $135.72
§77.76 $92.47 S124.91 $149.56
$83.13 $101.12 $138.31 $165.13
$93.19 $111.07 $153.45 $182.86

$102.38 $123.18 $172.05 $204.92
$112.88 $135.19 $191.51 $5227.84
$122.94 $147.88 $213.57 5254.22.
$137.38 $164.50 S241.04 $289.69
$153.45 $181.56 $273.69 $329.48
$169.45 $201.89 $313.04 $377.92
$186.32 $223.08 $354.13 $425.93
$205.35 $246.44 5400.84 $480.85




