Male Monthly Rates for \$500,000.00

	Guaranteed Level	Guaranteed Level	Guaranteed Level	Guaranteed Level
_	10 Year Preferred Plus	10 Year Preferred	20 Year Preferred Plus	20 Year Preferred
45	\$31.05	\$40.14	\$49.65	\$60.46
46	\$33.65	\$43.16	\$53.98	\$65.65
47	\$36.24	\$46.62	\$59.17	\$71.28
48	\$40.14	\$50.95	\$65.22	\$78.63
49	\$43.60	\$55.71	\$71.28	\$85.98
50	\$47.92	\$60.90	\$77.76	\$94.20
51	\$52.25	\$65.65	\$85.12	\$102.42
52	\$57.44	\$70.84	\$93.33	\$111.93
53	\$63.92	\$77.76	\$102.85	\$123.61
54	\$70.41	\$84.68	\$113.23	\$135.72
55	\$77.76	\$92.47	\$124.91	\$149.56
56	\$83.13	\$101.12	\$138.31	\$165.13
57	\$93.19	\$111.07	\$153.45	\$182.86
58	\$102.38	\$123.18	\$172.05	\$204.92
59	\$112.88	\$135.19	\$191.51	\$227.84
60	\$122.94	\$147.88	\$213.57	\$254.22
61	\$137.38	\$164.50	\$241.04	\$289.69
62	\$153.45	\$181.56	\$273.69	\$329.48
63	\$169.45	\$201.89	\$313.04	\$377.92
64	\$186.32	\$223.08	\$354.13	\$425.93
65	\$205.35	\$246.44	\$400.84	\$480.85